
MISTRZOSTWA MAŁOPOLSKI
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JUNIORZY MŁODSI

JUNIORKI MŁODSZE

zona
z1 z2 z3 z4 z5

7 5
10 5
20 5
13 3

z1 z2 z3 z4 z5
7 5

10 5
8 4

12 3
3 3
6 3
2 2
7 2

top
t1 t2 t3 t4 t5

4 4
4 3
4 3
1 1

t1 t2 t3 t4 t5
4 4

10 3
2 2
2 2
1 1
1 1
1 1
3 1

m-ce imię nazwisko klub nr

m-ce imię nazwisko klub nr

próby ilość próby ilość
1
2
3
4

próby ilość próby ilość
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Jakub Smoszna UKS lider

Filip Jankowicz KS Korona

Adam Czyżycki Avatar Team

Adam Kot Strefa Wspinania

Aleksandra Kopcińska MOVE! Avatar Kraków

Julia Wrona KS Progress

Maja Półtorak UKS LIDER

Lena Siatka UKS Lider

Kinga Ciombor

Maja Kaźmierczak Strefa Wspinania

Weronika Bogunia UKS LIDER

Elżbieta Czapla Klub Sportowy Sportiva

1 1 3 1 1
1 2 2 1 4
1 1 7 2 9
1 0 6 0 6

1 1 1 1 3
1 1 2 1 5
1 5 1 1 0
1 0 1 10 0
1 0 1 1 0
1 0 1 4 0
1 0 1 0 0
3 0 4 0 0

1 1 0 1 1
1 2 0 1 0
1 1 0 2 0
1 0 0 0 0

1 1 1 1 0
1 0 0 3 6
1 0 1 0 0
1 0 1 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0 0


